B2GOLD CORP
ISIN: CA11777Q2099

Company

»

Contact Details

B2GOLD CORP.

Park Place, 666 Burrard Street

V6C 2X8 Vancouver

Company Profile

WKN: 11777Q209

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price

2.92 usp

Asset Class: Stock

4.50 'l

4.00

Difference €)2.10%(0.06) 3:q

3.00

Tel: +1-604-681-8371 2.50

Fax: +

Web: http://www.b2gold.com L
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Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Current assets
Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents

Accrued liabilities
Other assets
Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: B2GOLD CORP

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
937,167,000
4,555,513,000

5,490,505,000
5,155,693,000

404,671,000
347,290,000
413,342,000
858,636,000
31,409,000
6,427,672,000 6,427,672,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
1,402,604,000

3,370,606,000
3,585,281,000

4,216,318,000
883,354,000

140,493,000
316,537,000

455,030,000

10,724,000

4,987,886,000 4,987,886,000

2023
IFRS

82.25%
21.57%

2023
92.77%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
1,321,402,000

3,059,581,000
3,177,044,000
3,740,195,000

850,098,000
156,203,000
292,026,000
466,224,000
9,880,000
4,498,447,000 4,498,447,000
2022 2021
IFRS IFRS
4,995 4,689
87.35% 85.97%
14.49% 16.32%
2022 2021
46.86% 37.45%
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B2GOLD CORP

ISIN: CA11777Q2099 WKN: 11777Q209  Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover 2,610,661,000 2,255,578,000 2,209,407,000
Net income 13,627,000 329,203,000 526,649,000
EBIT 271,224,381 459,185,480 613,515,783
Operating income before taxes 405,529,000 677,528,000 888,500,000
Cash Flow 958,103,000 769,840,000 900,030,000
Net interest income 6,200,000 1,460,000 -14,791,000
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes 376,218,000 317,514,000 332,743,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 26,819,000 13,256,000 21,994,000
Revenues per employee - 306,704 320,032

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Kelvin Dushnisky Chairman of Supervisory Board

Clive T. Johnson

Chairman of Managing Board

George Johnson Member of Supervisory Board

Bill Lytle

Member of Executive Committee

Jerry Korpan Member of Supervisory Board

Brian Scott

Member of Executive Committee

Kevin Bullock Member of Supervisory Board

Dale Craig

Member of Executive Committee

Leslie Weisman Member of Supervisory Board

Dana Rogers

Member of Executive Committee

Liane Kelly Member of Supervisory Board

Dennis Stansbury

Member of Executive Committee

Lisa Pankratz Member of Supervisory Board

Eduard Bartz

Member of Executive Committee

Thabile Makgala Member of Supervisory Board

lan MacLean

Member of Executive Committee
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John Rajala

Member of Executive Committee

Mike Cinnamond

Member of Executive Committee

Neil Reeder

Member of Executive Committee

Randall Chatwin

Member of Executive Committee

Randy Reichert

Member of Executive Committee

Roger Richer

Member of Executive Committee

Tom Garagan

Member of Executive Committee

Victor King

Member of Executive Committee
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