B2GOLD CORP

ISIN: CA11777Q2099 WKN: 11777Q209 Asset Class: Stock

Company

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price 2.92 USD

Difference 2.10%(0.06)

3.50

Contact Details

B2GOLD CORP. Tel: +1-604-681-8371

Fax: +

Park Place, 666 Burrard Street Web: http://www.b2gold.com

V6C 2X8 Vancouver

E-mail: -

4.50 4.00 3.00 2.50 05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20:	22	20:	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	937,167,000		1,402,604,000		1,321,402,000	
Common stock capital		4,555,513,000		3,370,606,000		3,059,581,000
Fixed assets	5,490,505,000		3,585,281,000		3,177,044,000	
Equity capital of a company		5,155,693,000		4,216,318,000		3,740,195,000
Cash and cash equivalents	404,671,000		883,354,000		850,098,000	
Accrued liabilities		347,290,000		140,493,000		156,203,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		413,342,000		316,537,000		292,026,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		858,636,000		455,030,000		466,224,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		31,409,000		10,724,000		9,880,000
Total assets	6,427,672,000	6,427,672,000	4,987,886,000	4,987,886,000	4,498,447,000	4,498,447,000

_				
Ba	an	22	no	tae

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	-	4,995	4,689
Equity ratio	82.25%	87.35%	85.97%
Debt-equity ratio	21.57%	14.49%	16.32%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	92.77%	46.86%	37.45%

B2GOLD CORP

ISIN: CA11777Q2099 WKN: 11777Q209 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	2,610,661,000	2,255,578,000	2,209,407,000
Net income	13,627,000	329,203,000	526,649,000
EBIT	271,224,381	459,185,480	613,515,783
Operating income before taxes	405,529,000	677,528,000	888,500,000
Cash Flow	958,103,000	769,840,000	900,030,000
Net interest income	6,200,000	1,460,000	-14,791,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	376,218,000	317,514,000	332,743,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	26,819,000	13,256,000	21,994,000
Revenues per employee	-	306,704	320,032

Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Clive T. Johnson	Chairman of Managing Board	
Bill Lytle	Member of Executive Committee	
Brian Scott	Member of Executive Committee	
Dale Craig	Member of Executive Committee	
Dana Rogers	Member of Executive Committee	
Dennis Stansbury	Member of Executive Committee	
Eduard Bartz	Member of Executive Committee	
Ian MacLean	Member of Executive Committee	
John Rajala	Member of Executive Committee	
Mike Cinnamond	Member of Executive Committee	
Neil Reeder	Member of Executive Committee	
Randall Chatwin	Member of Executive Committee	
Randy Reichert	Member of Executive Committee	
Roger Richer	Member of Executive Committee	
Tom Garagan	Member of Executive Committee	
Victor King	Member of Executive Committee	